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Berliner Meisterschaft im Finswimming 2017
29.01.2017

Medaillenspiegel

Platz / Teilnehmer

Frauen

1.
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Schikora, Johanna
Grubel, Alina
Bardo, Jola

Gotz, Zoe

Tischer, Julia
Thank Mai Fiedler, Karolin
Schneider, Lucy
Granitz, Hanka
Kolarikova, Lucie
Herbst, Anastasia
Newerla, Felicia
Richter, Franca
Benerova, Dominika
Starke, Juliane
Schulze, Ariane
Riitze, Michele
Zizkova, Karolina
Albrecht, Alina
Polakova, Kristyna
Dérerova, Karolina
Krausova, Nikola
Klugert, Lara
Zimmer, Antonia
Weiler, Fiona

2002
1999
2001
2007
1992
2006
2003
2000
2001
2002
2005
2005
1999
1997
1982
2000
2000
2004
1999
2000
2002
2000
2002
2003

ST+

TC fez Berlin

Berliner TSC (TC)

TC fez Berlin

TC Marzahn

TC fez Berlin
Tauchclub Harz

TC Marzahn

Berliner TSC (TC)
Uhlomost - sport Most

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

Berliner TSC (TC)

SG Dresden (TC)
AQUA KLUB LIBEREC
Tauchclub Potsdam
TC fez Berlin

SG Dresden (TC)
Uhlomost - sport Most
SG Stahl Brandenburg
AQUA KLUB LIBEREC
Uhlomost - sport Most
AQUA KLUB LIBEREC
TC Oberspree (TCO) Berlin
TC Submarin PéBneck
TC fez Berlin
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Medaillenspiegel
Platz / Teilnehmer 1. 2. 3. 4 5. 6 7. 8. 9. 10.

25. Lopez, Annett

26. Knorich, Patricia
27. Koepke, Helena
28. Schikora, Luise
29. Wiese, Johanna
30. Ondrackova, Ivana
31. Junghans, Chiara
32. Trollerova, Eliska
33. Fichtelmann, Madleen
34. Witt, Lara

35. Fieber, Sabine

36. Koldrova, tepanka
37. Hausdorf, Lara

38. Klar, Margarethe
39. Laschet, Ella

39. Schéafer, Julia

41. Reinhardt, Tabea
42. Brinster, Luise

43. Metzdorf, Lena

44, Prochaska, Julia
45. Kihnel, Melanie
46. Kretschmann, Lisa
47. Ditzmann, Annika
48. Kern, Andrea

49, Gutsche, Julia

1977
2000
2006
2007
2005
2005
2003
2000
2002
2005
1999
2003
1998
1986
2006
2006
2000
1997
2005
2003
1993
2002
2004
1999
2007

2 T T

TC Marzahn

TC fez Berlin
Tauchclub Lichtenberg
TC fez Berlin

Berliner TSC (TC)
Uhlomost - sport Most
Tauchclub Potsdam
Uhlomost - sport Most
TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg
TC fez Berlin
Tauchclub Potsdam
AQUA KLUB LIBEREC
SC Riesa (TC)

SG Dresden (TC)

SG Stahl Brandenburg
Tauchclub Harz
Tauchclub Potsdam

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

TC fez Berlin

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

SSC Halle

TC fez Berlin
Tauchclub Lichtenberg
SG Dresden (TC)

TC Marzahn
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Platz / Teilnehmer 1. 2. 3. 4 5 6 7. 8 9 10

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

Kimmel, Cameron 2001
Lenzke, Selina 2002
Srbova, Dominika 2001
Hasse, Anika 1988
Miiller, Pia 2000
Teucher, Celina 2002
Uhlirova, Daniela 2001
Bobsin, Anne 2007
Metzdorf, Laura 2009
Behounkov3, Ilona 2001
Grote, Annie 2007
Schaller, Christin 1992
KreiBig, Leonie 2002
Neumann, Josephine 2006
Gollnick, Mia 2005
Becker, Ulrike 2000
Hennig, Pia 2005
Mittelbach, Pia 2003
Albrecht, Annekatrin 1989
Fellenberg, Anna-Lena 2003
Zimmermann, Sarah 2003
Winkelmann, Zoe-Sophie 2006

ST

TC Oberspree (TCO) Berlin
TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg
Uhlomost - sport Most
TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

SC Riesa (TC)
Uhlomost - sport Most
TC Marzahn

TC fez Berlin
Uhlomost - sport Most
Tauchclub Lichtenberg
TSC Schwandorf

SSC Halle

SG Dresden (TC)

TC fez Berlin
Tauchclub Harz

SG Dresden (TC)

SG Stahl Brandenburg
SG Stahl Brandenburg
SC Riesa (TC)
Tauchclub Potsdam
SG Dresden (TC)
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Medaillenspiegel

Platz / Teilnehmer

Manner
1. Biittner, Luis 2002
2. Malkowski, Jan 1993
2. Willruth, Tim 1995
4. Teichler, Jannik 2004
5. Brauer, Luca 2001
6. Sack, Paul 1999
7. KreiBig, Emil 2004
8. Nitsche, Tristan 2002
9. Schwarz, Paul 2000
10. Druschke, Arik 2000
11. Golenia, Robert 2000
11. Schulze, Jakob 2006
13. Olcaysu, Leevi 2006
14. Kubirek, Matyar 2003
15. Mittelbach, Elias 2007
16. Valek, Libor 2001
17. Lopez, Marvin 2001
18. Schustek, Fabian 1996
19. Franke, John 2002
20. Henkler, Meilo 2005
21. Fiedler, Kevin Thank Minh 2005
22. Riicker, Felix 1997
23. Born, David 2000
24. Albrecht, Volker 1965
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TC fez Berlin

TC fez Berlin

TC fez Berlin

TC fez Berlin

TC fez Berlin

TC fez Berlin

SSC Halle

TC Oberspree (TCO) Berlin
TC Oberspree (TCO) Berlin
SG Dresden (TC)

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

SSC Halle

TC Marzahn

AQUA KLUB LIBEREC
SG Stahl Brandenburg
Uhlomost - sport Most
TC Marzahn

Berliner TSC (TC)

TC Oberspree (TCO) Berlin
TC Marzahn
Tauchclub Harz
Berliner TSC (TC)
Tauchclub Potsdam
SG Stahl Brandenburg
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Platz / Teilnehmer 1. 2. 3. 4 5 6 7. 8 9 10

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
32.
34.
35.
36.
37.
37.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Lehr, Kevin 1991
Laschet, Nikolaus 2002
Sedlar, Daniel 2001
Kindl, Vaclav 2000
Euen, Felix 2001
Oertel, Niklas 2005
Lask, Florian 1997
Al- Hajaj, Mazen 1989
Behring, Paul 2001
Waletzko, Marius 2003
Schubert, Karl 2001
Hass, Jan Henrik 2004
Liebegut, Lucas 1998
Grundke, Nico 2004
Mater, Dominique 2001
Sannikow, Alexander 2001
Grundmann, Giovanni 2000
Dalichow, Noah 2003
Mater, Louis 2004
Miiller, Christopher 1999
von Gynz Rekowski, Louis 2003
Schumacher, Séren 2002
Franz, Konstantin 2001
Fischer, Oskar 2000
Schiiller, Tom 2002

TR EERERERXEXRXRRXE

TC fez Berlin

SG Stahl Brandenburg
Uhlomost - sport Most
Uhlomost - sport Most

SG Stahl Brandenburg

TC fez Berlin

TC Oberspree (TCO) Berlin
Berliner TSC (TC)

TC Marzahn

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

Tauchclub Potsdam
Tauchclub Harz
Tauchclub Harz
SG Dresden (TC)
Tauchclub Harz
Berliner TSC (TC)
SC Riesa (TC)
Tauchclub Harz
Tauchclub Harz
SC Riesa (TC)
Tauchclub Harz
SG Dresden (TC)

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

Tauchclub Potsdam
SC Riesa (TC)
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Berliner Meisterschaft im Finswimming 2017

29.01.2017

Medaillenspiegel

Platz / Teilnehmer 1. 2. 3. 4 5. 6 7. 8. 9, 10.
50. Albrecht, Alexander 2001 M SG Stahl Brandenburg 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3
51. Hrurka, Matrj 2001 M AQUA KLUB LIBEREC 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0
52. Boltzmann, Tim 2005 M SG Stahl Brandenburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0
53. Brauer, Fabian 2003 M  Tauchclub Potsdam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
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